Date

11/08/
18
11/14/

18

11/26/
18

11/27/
18

11/30/
18
12/04/
18
12/06/

18

12/07/
18

12/08/
18

12/11/
18
12/14/
18

12/18/
18

12/19/
18

12/20/
18

01/09/
19
01/10/
19

01/16/
19

01/18/
19

01/22/
19
01/25/
19

01/30/
19

Time

6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

10:00 AM

EST

6:30 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

=

Games for Soccer - Boys Varsity
Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Away Team

American Heritage School-
Plantation (Pre-Season Game)

A.D. Henderson Univer & FAU
HS

Archbishop McCarthy High
School

Soccer - Boys Varsity
Soccer - Boys Varsity
Coral Springs Charter School
Soccer - Boys Varsity
Soccer - Boys Varsity
Soccer - Boys Varsity
Soccer - Boys Varsity
Cardinal Gibbons High School
American Heritage School
(Delray)

Oxbridge Academy
Chaminade Madonna College
Prep
Soccer - Boys Varsity
Upper School-Nova SE
University
Soccer - Boys Varsity
Soccer - Boys Varsity
South Fork High School
(Senior Night)

Soccer - Boys Varsity

Soccer - Boys Varsity

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Soccer - Boys Varsity
Soccer - Boys Varsity
Soccer - Boys Varsity

Calvary Christian
Academy-Fort
Lauderdale

King's Academy, The
Soccer - Boys Varsity

Windermere Prep
School

Lake Highland Prep
School

vs. British International

School of Houston
Pine Crest School

Soccer - Boys Varsity
Soccer - Boys Varsity
Soccer - Boys Varsity
Soccer - Boys Varsity
St. Andrew's School
Soccer - Boys Varsity
Spanish River High

School

Cypress Bay High
School

Soccer - Boys Varsity

District Quarterfinal vs.

St. Andrews

District Semifinal vs.
University School

Hom
e
Scor

Resu
It

Unsco
red
Win
Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Unsco

red

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Unsco
red



02/01/
19
02/06/

19
02/09/
19
02/13/
19

6:00 PM EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

Soccer - Boys Varsity
Soccer - Boys Varsity
Soccer - Boys Varsity

Soccer - Boys Varsity

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

District Final
Regional Quarterfinal
Regional Semifinal

REGIONAL FINAL

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
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