

## Games for Soccer - Boys Varsity Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
11/08/ 18	6:00 PM EST	American Heritage School- Plantation (Pre-Season Game)		Soccer - Boys Varsity		Unsco red
11/14/ 18	6:00 PM EST	A.D. Henderson Univer & FAU HS	0	Soccer - Boys Varsity	8	Win
11/26/ 18	6:00 PM EST	Archbishop McCarthy High School	4	Soccer - Boys Varsity	6	Win
11/27/ 18	6:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	3	Calvary Christian Academy-Fort Lauderdale	0	Win
11/30/ 18	7:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	3	King's Academy, The	1	Win
12/04/ 18	6:00 PM EST	Coral Springs Charter School	0	Soccer - Boys Varsity	3	Win
12/06/ 18	3:30 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	7	Windermere Prep School	4	Win
12/07/ 18	6:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	1	Lake Highland Prep School	2	Loss
12/08/ 18	10:00 AM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	2	vs. British International School of Houston	1	Win
12/11/ 18	6:30 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	1	Pine Crest School	2	Loss
12/14/ 18	7:00 PM EST	Cardinal Gibbons High School	0	Soccer - Boys Varsity	0	Tie
12/18/ 18	6:00 PM EST	American Heritage School (Delray)	1	Soccer - Boys Varsity	7	Win
12/19/ 18	7:00 PM EST	Oxbridge Academy	1	Soccer - Boys Varsity	3	Win
12/20/ 18	7:00 PM EST	Chaminade Madonna College Prep		Soccer - Boys Varsity		Unsco red
01/09/ 19	7:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	6	St. Andrew's School	5	Win
01/10/ 19	6:00 PM EST	Upper School-Nova SE University	3	Soccer - Boys Varsity	0	Loss
01/16/ 19	8:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	1	Spanish River High School	0	Win
01/18/ 19	5:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	1	Cypress Bay High School	3	Loss
01/22/ 19	7:00 PM EST	South Fork High School (Senior Night)	2	Soccer - Boys Varsity	2	Tie
01/25/ 19	7:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	8	District Quarterfinal vs. St. Andrews	0	Win
01/30/ 19	5:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity		District Semifinal vs. University School		Unsco red

02/01/ 19	6:00 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	District Final	Unsco red
02/06/ 19	11:59 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	Regional Quarterfinal	Unsco red
02/09/ 19	11:59 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	Regional Semifinal	Unsco red
02/13/ 19	11:59 PM EST	Soccer - Boys Varsity	REGIONAL FINAL	Unsco red